
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

800 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 121
19 MAY 2016 - 18:02

WR   8:06.68   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Austin (USA) 17 JAN 201658.82 2:00.20 4:03.22
WJ   8:11.00   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 2014
ER   8:14.10   ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR1989 Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72
EJ   8:23.07   Target Time    
CR   8:15.54   CARLIN Jazmin GBR1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201459.91 2:01.99 4:07.51

Final
1 4 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.71 8:21.40 918

29.65(2) 1:01.50(2) 1:33.56(3) 2:05.52(3) 2:37.08(3) 3:08.50(2) 3:40.07(1) 4:11.48(1)
31.85 32.06 31.96 31.56 31.42 31.57 31.41

4:42.65(1) 5:13.92(1) 5:45.31(1) 6:16.47(1) 6:47.86(1) 7:19.28(1) 7:50.78(1)
31.17 31.27 31.39 31.16 31.39 31.42 31.50 30.62

2 5 CARLIN Jazmin GBR 17 SEP 1990 0.74 8:23.52 2.12 906
29.74(3) 1:01.58(4) 1:33.64(4) 2:05.63(4) 2:37.37(4) 3:08.97(4) 3:40.69(3) 4:12.35(3)

31.84 32.06 31.99 31.74 31.60 31.72 31.66
4:43.76(2) 5:15.39(2) 5:46.96(2) 6:18.72(2) 6:49.97(2) 7:21.70(2) 7:53.18(2)

31.41 31.63 31.57 31.76 31.25 31.73 31.48 30.34
3 6 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.75 8:25.68 4.28 895

30.13(6) 1:01.84(5) 1:33.95(5) 2:05.95(5) 2:37.77(5) 3:09.49(5) 3:41.27(5) 4:12.99(4)
31.71 32.11 32.00 31.82 31.72 31.78 31.72

4:44.66(4) 5:16.74(4) 5:48.48(4) 6:20.23(4) 6:51.91(4) 7:23.48(3) 7:55.05(3)
31.67 32.08 31.74 31.75 31.68 31.57 31.57 30.63

4 7 VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP 31 MAY 1996 0.69 8:26.61 5.21 890
30.02(4) 1:01.57(3) 1:33.30(2) 2:04.96(2) 2:36.65(2) 3:08.35(1) 3:40.08(2) 4:11.91(2)

31.55 31.73 31.66 31.69 31.70 31.73 31.83
4:43.87(3) 5:15.88(3) 5:47.63(3) 6:19.65(3) 6:51.68(3) 7:23.70(4) 7:55.20(4)

31.96 32.01 31.75 32.02 32.03 32.02 31.50 31.41
5 8 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.82 8:31.43 10.03 865

30.32(8) 1:02.20(7) 1:34.20(6) 2:06.46(7) 2:38.61(7) 3:10.74(6) 3:42.62(6) 4:14.56(6)
31.88 32.00 32.26 32.15 32.13 31.88 31.94

4:46.81(6) 5:19.12(6) 5:51.45(6) 6:23.84(6) 6:56.16(5) 7:28.94(5) 8:00.89(5)
32.25 32.31 32.33 32.39 32.32 32.78 31.95 30.54

6 2 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.74 8:31.62 10.22 864
30.05(5) 1:02.55(8) 1:35.42(8) 2:08.24(8) 2:40.53(8) 3:13.05(8) 3:45.19(8) 4:17.41(8)

32.50 32.87 32.82 32.29 32.52 32.14 32.22
4:49.32(8) 5:21.30(8) 5:53.02(8) 6:25.20(8) 6:57.11(8) 7:29.35(6) 8:01.00(7)

31.91 31.98 31.72 32.18 31.91 32.24 31.65 30.62
7 3 CARLI Diletta ITA 07 MAY 1996 0.80 8:31.78 10.38 863

30.20(7) 1:01.99(6) 1:34.24(7) 2:06.35(6) 2:38.60(6) 3:10.86(7) 3:42.98(7) 4:15.27(7)
31.79 32.25 32.11 32.25 32.26 32.12 32.29

4:47.45(7) 5:19.72(7) 5:52.10(7) 6:24.47(7) 6:57.06(7) 7:29.63(7) 8:00.91(6)
32.18 32.27 32.38 32.37 32.59 32.57 31.28 30.87

8 1 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 09 SEP 1993 0.75 8:35.76 14.36 843
29.61(1) 1:00.99(1) 1:32.67(1) 2:04.56(1) 2:36.51(1) 3:08.66(3) 3:40.80(4) 4:13.25(5)

31.38 31.68 31.89 31.95 32.15 32.14 32.45
4:45.54(5) 5:18.24(5) 5:50.92(5) 6:23.78(5) 6:56.72(6) 7:29.84(8) 8:02.94(8)

32.29 32.70 32.68 32.86 32.94 33.12 33.10 32.82
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Medley - WomenEvent 117
19 MAY 2016 - 18:15

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
WJ   2:10.76   IMAI Runa JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 07 APR 2016
ER   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64
EJ   2:11.03   Target Time    
CR   2:08.11   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201427.67 1:00.09 1:37.73

Final
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.71 27.75 59.56 1:36.87 2:07.30 972 CR

31.81 37.31 30.43

2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 27.86 1:00.89 1:38.03 2:09.03 1.73 933
33.03 37.14 31.00

3 3 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.69 29.17 1:02.98 1:40.72 2:11.84 4.54 875
33.81 37.74 31.12

4 2 FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 01 FEB 1999 0.73 29.72 1:03.21 1:41.16 2:12.59 5.29 860
33.49 37.95 31.43

5 6 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.73 28.45 1:01.86 1:42.11 2:12.91 5.61 854
33.41 40.25 30.80

6 1 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.69 29.35 1:03.49 1:41.66 2:13.17 5.87 849
34.14 38.17 31.51

7 8 V.D. ZANDEN Wendy NED 20 JUN 1988 0.72 28.30 1:01.63 1:41.78 2:13.31 6.01 846
33.33 40.15 31.53

8 7 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.67 28.32 1:02.14 1:41.62 2:13.37 6.07 845
33.82 39.48 31.75
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
19 MAY 2016 - 18:22

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   48.03   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 23.38 48.62 898 Q

25.24
2 5 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 23.43 48.83 0.21 886 Q

25.40
3 3 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.70 23.38 48.86 0.24 884 q

25.48
4 6 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.72 23.41 48.87 0.25 884 q

25.46
5 1 TAVCAR Anze SLO 02 DEC 1994 0.74 23.39 48.88 0.26 883 R

25.49
6 2 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 22.76 48.92 0.30 881

26.16
7 7 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.68 23.41 49.11 0.49 871

25.70
7 8 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.65 23.38 49.11 0.49 871

25.73
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 23.24 48.36 912 Q

25.12
2 4 MIGNON Clement FRA 21 JAN 1993 0.67 23.63 48.59 0.23 899 Q

24.96
3 5 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.71 23.67 48.65 0.29 896 q

24.98
4 6 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.74 23.57 48.76 0.40 890 q

25.19
5 7 BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.70 23.88 48.89 0.53 883 R

25.01
6 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.75 23.54 48.99 0.63 877

25.45
7 8 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.68 23.19 49.11 0.75 871

25.92
8 1 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.70 23.66 49.18 0.82 867

25.52
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 223
19 MAY 2016 - 18:22

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17
WJ   48.03   CHALMERS Kyle AUS1998 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016
ER   47.12   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.22
EJ   48.45   Target Time    
CR   47.50   BERNARD Alain FRA1983 Eindhoven (NED) 22 MAR 200822.53

1 2 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 23.24 48.36 912 Q
25.12

2 2 4 MIGNON Clement FRA 21 JAN 1993 0.67 23.63 48.59 0.23 899 Q
24.96

3 1 4 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.66 23.38 48.62 0.26 898 Q
25.24

4 2 5 VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan NED 07 OCT 1988 0.71 23.67 48.65 0.29 896 q
24.98

5 2 6 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.74 23.57 48.76 0.40 890 q
25.19

6 1 5 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 23.43 48.83 0.47 886 Q
25.40

7 1 3 STRAVIUS Jeremy FRA 14 JUL 1988 0.70 23.38 48.86 0.50 884 q
25.48

8 1 6 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.72 23.41 48.87 0.51 884 q
25.46

9 1 1 TAVCAR Anze SLO 02 DEC 1994 0.74 23.39 48.88 0.52 883 R
25.49

10 2 7 BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.70 23.88 48.89 0.53 883 R
25.01

11 1 2 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 22.76 48.92 0.56 881
26.16

12 2 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.75 23.54 48.99 0.63 877
25.45

13 1 8 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.65 23.38 49.11 0.75 871
25.73

13 1 7 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.68 23.41 49.11 0.75 871
25.70

13 2 8 RADU Marius ROU 18 JUN 1992 0.68 23.19 49.11 0.75 871
25.92

16 2 1 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.70 23.66 49.18 0.82 867
25.52
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
19 MAY 2016 - 18:30

WR   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
WJ   56.99   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   56.51   OTTESEN Jeanette DEN1987 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201426.47

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.69 26.90 57.38 911 Q

30.48
2 3 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.68 27.41 58.58 1.20 856 Q

31.17
3 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.77 27.46 58.71 1.33 851 q

31.25
4 1 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.70 27.65 58.73 1.35 850 q

31.08
5 6 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.87 58.90 1.52 842 R

31.03
6 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 27.63 59.07 1.69 835

31.44
7 2 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.74 27.38 59.27 1.89 827

31.89
8 8 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.76 27.57 59.67 2.29 810

32.10
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 26.11 56.12 974 Q CR

30.01
2 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.66 27.04 57.47 1.35 907 Q

30.43
3 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.66 26.90 57.83 1.71 890 q

30.93
4 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.76 26.95 58.71 2.59 851 q

31.76
5 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.70 27.75 58.84 2.72 845 R

31.09
6 7 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.70 27.33 58.99 2.87 839

31.66
7 8 VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.69 27.83 59.19 3.07 830

31.36
8 2 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.70 27.87 59.26 3.14 827

31.39
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 224
19 MAY 2016 - 18:30

WR   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
WJ   56.99   OLESIAK Penelope CAN2000 Toronto (CAN) 05 APR 2016
ER   55.64   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201526.17
EJ   56.06   Target Time    
CR   56.51   OTTESEN Jeanette DEN1987 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201426.47

1 2 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.73 26.11 56.12 974 Q CR
30.01

2 1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.69 26.90 57.38 1.26 911 Q
30.48

3 2 5 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.66 27.04 57.47 1.35 907 Q
30.43

4 2 3 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.66 26.90 57.83 1.71 890 q
30.93

5 1 3 NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 09 SEP 1995 0.68 27.41 58.58 2.46 856 Q
31.17

6 1 5 BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 0.77 27.46 58.71 2.59 851 q
31.25

6 2 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.76 26.95 58.71 2.59 851 q
31.76

8 1 1 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.70 27.65 58.73 2.61 850 q
31.08

9 2 1 STEPHENS Laura GBR 02 JUN 1999 0.70 27.75 58.84 2.72 845 R
31.09

10 1 6 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.68 27.87 58.90 2.78 842 R
31.03

11 2 7 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.70 27.33 58.99 2.87 839
31.66

12 1 7 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.76 27.63 59.07 2.95 835
31.44

13 2 8 VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 0.69 27.83 59.19 3.07 830
31.36

14 2 2 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.70 27.87 59.26 3.14 827
31.39

15 1 2 WATTEL Marie FRA 02 JUN 1997 0.74 27.38 59.27 3.15 827
31.89

16 1 8 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.76 27.57 59.67 3.55 810
32.10
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 118
19 MAY 2016 - 18:46

WR   2:07.01   YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN1994 Gifu (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78
WJ   2:09.64   CHUPKOV Anton RUS1997 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 2015
ER   2:07.23   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 02 AUG 201329.35 1:02.54 1:34.87
EJ   2:09.64   Target Time    
CR   2:07.47   KOCH Marco GER1990 Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201429.30 1:01.89 1:34.43

Final
1 4 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.66 29.68 1:02.40 1:35.12 2:08.33 969

32.72 32.72 33.21

2 5 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.70 29.80 1:02.95 1:35.90 2:08.40 0.07 967
33.15 32.95 32.50

3 8 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.68 29.62 1:03.04 1:36.61 2:10.39 2.06 924
33.42 33.57 33.78

4 2 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.70 29.64 1:02.53 1:36.26 2:10.50 2.17 921
32.89 33.73 34.24

5 3 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.70 29.23 1:02.06 1:35.69 2:10.69 2.36 917
32.83 33.63 35.00

6 7 SAMILIDIS Panagiotis GRE 09 AUG 1993 0.69 29.30 1:02.35 1:36.14 2:11.15 2.82 908
33.05 33.79 35.01

7 1 DORINOV Mikhail RUS 09 AUG 1995 0.69 29.55 1:02.95 1:36.77 2:11.42 3.09 902
33.40 33.82 34.65

8 6 MCKEE Anton Sveinn ISL 18 DEC 1993 0.69 29.97 1:03.66 1:37.24 2:11.73 3.40 896
33.69 33.58 34.49
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 119
19 MAY 2016 - 19:00

WR   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
WJ   59.37   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 12 DEC 2015
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.69   Target Time    
CR   59.16  * NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN1996 London (GBR) 18 MAY 201628.85

Final
1 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 28.61 58.73 969 CR

30.12
2 3 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 29.06 58.94 0.21 958

29.88
3 5 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 29.37 59.68 0.95 923

30.31
4 6 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 29.34 59.97 1.24 910

30.63
5 1 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 28.89 59.99 1.26 909

31.10
6 2 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 29.29 1:00.98 2.25 865

31.69
6 8 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 29.45 1:00.98 2.25 865

31.53
8 7 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 29.57 1:01.10 2.37 860

31.53

    Issued: 19 MAY 2016 at 19:04

 London (GBR), 16-22 May 2016 D01-ASF.12.5.0 / 1
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate - www.poolmate.uk (Printed on 19/05/2016 at 20:07)



Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - MenEvent 116
19 MAY 2016 - 19:06

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93
WJ   1:55.92   SELISKAR Andrew USA1996 Maui (USA) 27 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.70   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Beijing (CHN) 13 AUG 200825.58 54.59 1:23.39
EJ   1:54.79   Target Time    
CR   1:54.29  * CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 London (GBR) 18 MAY 201625.21 54.79 1:24.77

Final
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.76 25.10 53.79 1:23.38 1:52.91 963 CR

28.69 29.59 29.53

2 5 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.66 25.90 55.17 1:24.99 1:55.35 2.44 903
29.27 29.82 30.36

3 3 KENDERESI Tamas HUN 13 DEC 1996 0.71 26.39 55.75 1:25.52 1:55.39 2.48 902
29.36 29.77 29.87

4 6 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.69 26.58 55.97 1:25.85 1:56.22 3.31 883
29.39 29.88 30.37

5 7 PERALTA GALLEGO Carlos ESP 30 JAN 1994 0.64 26.29 55.89 1:26.28 1:56.42 3.51 878
29.60 30.39 30.14

6 8 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.70 26.12 55.93 1:26.43 1:56.65 3.74 873
29.81 30.50 30.22

7 2 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.66 26.09 56.00 1:26.16 1:56.81 3.90 869
29.91 30.16 30.65

8 1 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.81 26.15 56.05 1:26.37 1:57.02 4.11 865
29.90 30.32 30.65
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
19 MAY 2016 - 19:21

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:19.84   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201432.02 1:07.30 1:42.83

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.73 33.18 1:09.80 1:46.64 2:23.76 906 Q

36.62 36.84 37.12

2 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 33.42 1:10.43 1:47.41 2:23.94 0.18 902 Q
37.01 36.98 36.53

3 5 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 32.88 1:09.90 1:47.28 2:24.11 0.35 899 q
37.02 37.38 36.83

4 6 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.76 33.33 1:10.33 1:48.06 2:25.78 2.02 868 q
37.00 37.73 37.72

5 2 SCARCELLA Ilaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.72 33.61 1:11.12 1:48.92 2:28.09 4.33 828
37.51 37.80 39.17

6 1 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.73 33.62 1:11.22 1:49.40 2:28.42 4.66 823
37.60 38.18 39.02

7 8 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.78 34.65 1:12.81 1:51.19 2:29.03 5.27 813
38.16 38.38 37.84

8 7 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.73 33.95 1:11.49 1:49.85 2:29.22 5.46 810
37.54 38.36 39.37
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 5 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.74 33.14 1:10.05 1:46.81 2:24.10 899 Q

36.91 36.76 37.29

2 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.72 33.42 1:10.47 1:47.42 2:24.56 0.46 891 Q
37.05 36.95 37.14

3 4 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.72 33.23 1:09.99 1:47.06 2:24.85 0.75 885 q
36.76 37.07 37.79

4 6 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.67 33.31 1:10.39 1:47.63 2:25.47 1.37 874 q
37.08 37.24 37.84

5 8 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.76 33.04 1:09.86 1:47.69 2:25.92 1.82 866 R
36.82 37.83 38.23

6 2 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 33.47 1:10.50 1:47.92 2:26.53 2.43 855 R
37.03 37.42 38.61

7 7 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.67 33.36 1:10.69 1:48.58 2:28.75 4.65 817
37.33 37.89 40.17

8 1 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.70 33.43 1:10.79 1:49.44 2:29.62 5.52 803
37.36 38.65 40.18
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 222
19 MAY 2016 - 19:21

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   Target Time    
CR   2:19.84   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201432.02 1:07.30 1:42.83

1 1 4 TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 0.73 33.18 1:09.80 1:46.64 2:23.76 906 Q
36.62 36.84 37.12

2 1 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.73 33.42 1:10.43 1:47.41 2:23.94 0.18 902 Q
37.01 36.98 36.53

3 2 5 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN 09 JAN 1989 0.74 33.14 1:10.05 1:46.81 2:24.10 0.34 899 Q
36.91 36.76 37.29

4 1 5 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.70 32.88 1:09.90 1:47.28 2:24.11 0.35 899 q
37.02 37.38 36.83

5 2 3 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.72 33.42 1:10.47 1:47.42 2:24.56 0.80 891 Q
37.05 36.95 37.14

6 2 4 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.72 33.23 1:09.99 1:47.06 2:24.85 1.09 885 q
36.76 37.07 37.79

7 2 6 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.67 33.31 1:10.39 1:47.63 2:25.47 1.71 874 q
37.08 37.24 37.84

8 1 6 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.76 33.33 1:10.33 1:48.06 2:25.78 2.02 868 q
37.00 37.73 37.72

9 2 8 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.76 33.04 1:09.86 1:47.69 2:25.92 2.16 866 R
36.82 37.83 38.23

10 2 2 SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 0.73 33.47 1:10.50 1:47.92 2:26.53 2.77 855 R
37.03 37.42 38.61

11 1 2 SCARCELLA Ilaria ITA 06 JUL 1993 0.72 33.61 1:11.12 1:48.92 2:28.09 4.33 828
37.51 37.80 39.17

12 1 1 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.73 33.62 1:11.22 1:49.40 2:28.42 4.66 823
37.60 38.18 39.02

13 2 7 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.67 33.36 1:10.69 1:48.58 2:28.75 4.99 817
37.33 37.89 40.17

14 1 8 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.78 34.65 1:12.81 1:51.19 2:29.03 5.27 813
38.16 38.38 37.84

15 1 7 ERIKSSON Jessica SWE 27 JUN 1993 0.73 33.95 1:11.49 1:49.85 2:29.22 5.46 810
37.54 38.36 39.37

16 2 1 STEIGER Jessica GER 24 MAY 1992 0.70 33.43 1:10.79 1:49.44 2:29.62 5.86 803
37.36 38.65 40.18
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - MenEvent 120
19 MAY 2016 - 19:32

WR   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   25.09   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 APR 2014
ER   24.04   TANCOCK Liam GBR1985 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   25.09   Target Time    
CR   24.07   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 12 AUG 2010

Final
1 4 LACOURT Camille FRA 22 APR 1985 24.77 914

2 2 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 24.82 0.05 908

3 6 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 24.86 0.09 904

4 7 ULYANOV Nikita RUS 09 FEB 1994 24.96 0.19 893

5 8 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 25.00 0.23 889

6 1 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 25.02 0.25 887

7 3 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 25.03 0.26 885

7 5 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 25.03 0.26 885
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 126
19 MAY 2016 - 19:45

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47
WJ   7:56.68   AUSTRALIA AUS Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015
ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98
EJ   7:57.58   Target Time    
CR   7:50.53   ITALY ITA Berlin (GER) 21 AUG 201427.61 57.30 1:58.34

Final
1 5 HUN HUNGARY 7:51.63

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 03 APR 1989 0.70 28.29 58.52 1:28.41 1:58.60 1:58.60
VERRASZTO Evelyn 17 JUL 1989 0.28 27.30 57.57 1:28.21 1:58.16 3:56.76
KAPAS Boglarka 22 APR 1993 0.25 27.80 57.95 1:28.23 1:58.22 5:54.98
HOSSZU Katinka 03 MAY 1989 0.49 26.27 55.47 1:25.74 1:56.65 7:51.63

2 4 ESP SPAIN 7:53.38 1.75
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 24 APR 1989 0.69 28.61 58.78 1:28.67 1:58.69 1:58.69
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 06 AUG 1992 0.35 27.45 57.50 1:27.98 1:58.21 3:56.90
GALLARDO CARAPETO Fatima 24 MAY 1997 0.31 27.53 57.98 1:28.39 1:58.63 5:55.53
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 10 NOV 1990 0.05 27.80 57.79 1:27.92 1:57.85 7:53.38

3 3 NED NETHERLANDS 7:53.63 2.00
KNEPPERS Andrea 24 FEB 1993 0.81 28.49 59.06 1:29.84 2:00.19 2:00.19
VERMEULEN Esmee 21 APR 1996 0.22 27.23 57.19 1:27.71 1:58.53 3:58.72
NEUMANN Robin 12 DEC 1997 0.16 27.33 57.44 1:28.90 1:59.75 5:58.47
HEEMSKERK Femke 21 SEP 1987 0.19 26.63 56.30 1:25.68 1:55.16 7:53.63

4 2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:53.97 2.34
CARLIN Jazmin 17 SEP 1990 0.73 28.00 58.15 1:28.13 1:57.83 1:57.83
O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 30 NOV 1995 0.22 26.79 56.92 1:27.20 1:57.46 3:55.29
MILEY Hannah 08 AUG 1989 0.30 28.25 59.00 1:29.64 2:00.04 5:55.33
COATES Georgia 19 FEB 1999 0.29 27.92 58.01 1:28.38 1:58.64 7:53.97

5 6 ITA ITALY 7:54.79 3.16
MIZZAU Alice 18 MAR 1993 0.72 28.22 58.12 1:28.53 1:59.02 1:59.02
MUSSO Erica 29 JUL 1994 0.12 27.82 57.84 1:28.34 1:59.57 3:58.59
PIROZZI Stefania 16 DEC 1993 0.39 27.75 58.01 1:29.04 1:59.82 5:58.41
PELLEGRINI Federica 05 AUG 1988 0.17 26.79 56.29 1:26.64 1:56.38 7:54.79

6 1 SWE SWEDEN 7:55.74 4.11
SJOESTROEM Sarah 17 AUG 1993 0.72 27.06 56.18 1:25.87 1:55.30C 1:55.30
GARDELL Stina 28 MAR 1990 0.28 28.49 59.38 1:30.02 2:00.59 3:55.89
HANSSON Louise 24 NOV 1996 0.36 27.82 58.12 1:29.23 2:00.02 5:55.91
MARKO-VARGA Ida 10 MAR 1985 0.38 27.20 57.67 1:28.31 1:59.83 7:55.74

7 8 BEL BELGIUM 8:02.67 11.04
CASINI Juliette 26 FEB 1997 0.68 28.20 58.42 1:29.58 2:00.82 2:00.82
GORIS Lotte 20 MAR 2000 0.51 28.26 58.08 1:28.62 1:59.26 4:00.08
BUYS Kimberly 23 APR 1989 0.23 27.48 57.70 1:29.32 2:01.91 6:01.99
DUMONT Valentine 02 JUL 2000 0.38 28.62 59.25 1:30.12 2:00.68 8:02.67

8 7 SLO SLOVENIA 8:03.18 11.55
SEGEL Janja 17 JUN 2001 0.79 27.97 58.24 1:29.09 2:00.59 2:00.59
KLINAR Anja 03 APR 1988 0.38 28.81 59.27 1:29.52 1:59.73 4:00.32
PINTAR Tjasa 15 FEB 1997 0.48 27.63 57.46 1:28.60 1:59.99 6:00.31
GOVEJSEK Nastja 15 JUL 1997 0.36 27.54 58.53 1:30.43 2:02.87 8:03.18
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